PT467E-M10
Pressure Sensors
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer
for Space Restricted Areas
Description
Dynisco model PT467E-M10 Series of pressure transducers features
a small, 6 mm sensing element ideal for general purpose polymer
melt pressure measurements with space restriction issues or on

0.02% full scale/°F maximum
(0.04% full scale/°C)
Ordering Guide for PT467E-M10
PT467E M10 XX XX/XX
Exposed Capillary
10 =  10"
Flexible Armor
18  =  18"
Pressure Range (psi)
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly sold separately.
The Classic Melt Pressure Transducer for Space Restricted Areas
Dimensions
M10 X 1 THD
JAM BUSHING
.335
.333
8.51
8.46
.525
.515
13.34
13.08
(        )
.2365
.2345
6.00
5.95
.472
(12.0)
HEX
.06 (1.52)
O.D. CAPILLARY TUBE
(TYPE 347 SST)
10.00 .50
(254.0 12.7)
32.00
(812.8)
NOM
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
.49
(12.45)
REF
.68
(17.3)
MTG LUG
.50
(12.7)
3.00
(76.2)
(          )
.28 (7.11)
O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
45˚ 5˚
.37
(9.40)
.81
(20.57)
28.00  .25
(711.2 6.35)
Ø
Ø